Class Code

B101-2

B101-3

B101-4

B103-1

B103-4

B201-1

B201-2

B201-4

B302

BPC204

KO2

KO3

K10

HPC104

CD101-3

CD101-4

CD201

CD203

CD302

CD403

CD504

CD606

Hanna Xu, Solo

CDPC-J

CDPC-S

CDPC104

CDPC204

CDPC305-1

CDPC305-2

CDA405

CDA606

CDA807

CDC104

Eliana Wu &
Analise Zeng,
Duet

Olivia Wang &
Alexa Thang,
Duet

Ella Cheng & Kira
Hansen, Duet

Olivia Du & Olivia
Chen, Duet

Emilia Du &
Michelle Bu, Duet

Luna Zhang &
Winnie Huang,
Duet

Kaylie Woo &
Alyssa Woo, Duet

Sophia Xu, Solo

Tiffany Tang, Solo

Milly Wang, Solo

Isabella Li, Solo
Chloe Yu, Solo

Annabel Kwan,
Solo

Allie Pang, Solo

Candice Chen,
Solo

Chloe Luo, Solo

Hanyi Li, Solo

Caitlynn Peng,
Solo

Ashley Kwan,
Solo

Julia Tao, Solo
Sophie Yang, Solo

Eileen Zhang,
Solo

Olivia Wang, Solo

Cynthia Jia, Solo

Al10-1
A10-2
PO1
PO2

PO3

10

10

12

12

14

10

10

12

Ballet - Regular Division |

Ballet - Regular Division Il

Ballet - Regular Division [ll

Ballet - Pre-competitive Division IlI-PC

Ballet - Pre-competitive Division IV-PC

K-POP - Regular Division IV

K-POP - Regular Division V

Hip Hop - Regular Division IV

Hip Hop - Regular Division Ill

Hip Hop - Pre-competitive Division IV-
PC

Chinese Dance - Regular Division |

Chinese Dance - Regular Division Il

Chinese Dance -Regular
Division Il

Chinese Dance - Regular
Division IV-R

Chinese Dance -Regular
Division V-R

Chinese Dance -Solo
Division V-R

Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive
Division IlI-PC

Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive
Division Division IV-PC

Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive
Division V-PC

Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive
Division VI-PC

Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive
Division VII-PC

Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive
Division VIII-PC

Chinese Dance - Competitive Division
IV-C

Chinese Dance - Duet, Trio
Division IlI-D/T

Chinese Dance - Duet, Trio
Division IV-D/T

Chinese Dance - Duet, Trio
Division V-D/T

Ballet - Solo Division 1I-S

Chinese Dance - Solo
Division 1I-S

Chinese Dance - Solo
Division IlI-S

Chinese Dance - Solo
Division IV-S

Chinese Dance - Solo
Division V-S

Chinese Dance - Solo
Division VI-S

Chinese Dance - Choreography VI-C

Performance Supporter

This category will award one
High Gold, one Gold, and one
High Silver.

In this category:

e The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.
e The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.

The following Judge’s Choice Awards will also be presented in this
This category will award one category:
High Gold, one Gold, and three
High Silver. e 2 Shiny Dancers Special Awards
1 Impressive Routine Award
1 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Award
1 Shiny Dancers Teamwork Award

2 Shiny Dancers Future Star Awards

This category will award one
High Gold.

This category will award one

In thi t ;
High Gold and one Gold. nthis category

e The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.
e The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.

This category will also present one Judge’s Special Award:
This category will award one

High Gold. e 1 Shiny Dancers Special Award

This category will award one

gl eretes In this category:

e The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.
e The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.

This category will award one
High Gold, one Gold, and two
High Silver.

The following Judge’s Choice Awards will also be presented in this
category:

e 1 Shiny Dancers Special Award
e 1 Impressive Routine Award
e 1 Shiny Dancers Teamwork Award

In this category:
This category will award one
High Gold and one Gold. e The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.

e The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.

In this cat ;
This category will award one n this category

High Gold. e The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.

This category will award one

High Gold and one Gold. ,
In this category:

e The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.
e The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.

This category will award one
High Gold.

This category will award one

The following Judge’s Choice Awards will also be presented in this
High Gold and one Gold.

category:

e 2 Shiny Dancers Special Awards

1 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Award

1 Shiny Dancers Teamwork Award

1 Shiny Dancers Future Star Award

1 Shiny Dancers Impressive Routine Award

This category will award one
High Gold.

This category will award one
High Gold and one Gold.

This category will award one In this category:

High Gold. 1 Shiny Dancers Future Star Award

This category will award one
High Gold and one Gold.

In this category:

This category will award one
High Gold and one Gold.

e The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.
e The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.

The following Judge’s Choice Awards will also be presented in this
category:

This category will award one
High Gold and one Gold.

2 Shiny Dancers Special Awards

1 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Award

1 Shiny Dancers Teamwork Award

1 Shiny Dancers Future Star Award

1 Shiny Dancers Impressive Routine Award
1 Shiny Dancers Impact Award

This category will award one
High Gold.

This category will award one
High Gold.

This category will award one
High Gold.

This category will award one
High Gold.

This category will award the 1st place overall with a trophy and a
cash prize.

This category will award one

High Gold and one Gold. In this category:

e The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.

e The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.

The following Judge’s Choice Awards will also be presented in this
category:

This category will award one
High Gold and one Gold.

1 Shiny Dancers Special Award

1 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Award

1 Shiny Dancers Future Star Award

1 Shiny Dancers Impact Award

1 Shiny Dancers Impressive Routine Award

This category will award one
High Gold, one Gold, and one
High Silver.

This category will award one
High Gold.

This category will award the 1st place overall with a trophy and a
cash prize.

This category will award one
High Gold and one Gold.

This category will award one
High Gold, one Gold, and one
High Silver.

In this category:

e The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.
This category will award one e The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.
High Gold, one Gold, and one
High Silver.
The following Judge’s Choice Awards will also be presented in this

category:

2 Shiny Dancers Special Awards

2 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Awards
2 Shiny Dancers Future Star Awards

2 Shiny Dancers Impact Awards

2 Shiny Dancers Technical Awards

2 Shiny Dancers Most Improved Awards
2 Shiny Dancers Most Spirited Awards

This category will award one
High Gold, one Gold, and one
High Silver.

This category will award one
High Gold, one Gold, and two
High Silver.

This category will award one
High Gold.

n/a Medal



