

Class Code	Students	Category	Category Awards	Special Awards
B101-2	5	Ballet - Regular Division I	This category will award one High Gold, one Gold, and one High Silver.	In this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize. The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.
B101-3	7			
B101-4	6			
B103-1	4	Ballet - Regular Division II	This category will award one High Gold, one Gold, and three High Silver.	The following Judge's Choice Awards will also be presented in this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> 2 Shiny Dancers Special Awards 1 Impressive Routine Award 1 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Award 1 Shiny Dancers Teamwork Award 2 Shiny Dancers Future Star Awards
B103-4	2			
B201-1	5			
B201-2	4			
B201-4	4			
B302	5	Ballet - Regular Division III	This category will award one High Gold.	
BPC-J	4	Ballet - Pre-competitive Division III-PC	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	In this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize. The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.
BPC-S	5			
BPC204	4	Ballet - Pre-competitive Division IV-PC	This category will award one High Gold.	This category will also present one Judge's Special Award: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> 1 Shiny Dancers Special Award
K104	8	K-POP - Regular Division IV	This category will award one High Gold.	In this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize. The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy. The following Judge's Choice Awards will also be presented in this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> 1 Shiny Dancers Special Award 1 Impressive Routine Award 1 Shiny Dancers Teamwork Award
K01	10	K-POP - Regular Division V	This category will award one High Gold, one Gold, and two High Silver.	
K02	10			
K03	12			
K10	3			
H303	5	Hip Hop - Regular Division IV	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	In this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize. The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.
H403	6	Hip Hop - Regular Division III		
HPC104	6	Hip Hop - Pre-competitive Division IV-PC	This category will award one High Gold.	In this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize.
CD101-3	5	Chinese Dance - Regular Division I	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	In this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize. The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.
CD101-4	4			
CD201	4	Chinese Dance - Regular Division II	This category will award one High Gold.	The following Judge's Choice Awards will also be presented in this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> 2 Shiny Dancers Special Awards 1 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Award 1 Shiny Dancers Teamwork Award 1 Shiny Dancers Future Star Award 1 Shiny Dancers Impressive Routine Award
CD203	4	Chinese Dance -Regular Division III	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	
CD302	9	Chinese Dance - Regular Division IV-R	This category will award one High Gold.	
CD403	7			
CD504	4	Chinese Dance -Regular Division V-R	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	
CD606	6			
Hanna Xu, Solo	1	Chinese Dance -Solo Division V-R	This category will award one High Gold.	
CDPC-J	6	Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive Division III-PC	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	In this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize. The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.
CDPC-S	8			
CDPC104	9	Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive Division Division IV-PC	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	The following Judge's Choice Awards will also be presented in this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> 2 Shiny Dancers Special Awards 1 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Award 1 Shiny Dancers Teamwork Award 1 Shiny Dancers Future Star Award 1 Shiny Dancers Impressive Routine Award 1 Shiny Dancers Impact Award
CDPC204	12			
CDPC305-1	14			
CDPC305-2	10	Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive Division V-PC	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	
CDA405	10	Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive Division VI-PC	This category will award one High Gold.	
CDA606	9	Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive Division VII-PC	This category will award one High Gold.	
CDA807	12	Chinese Dance - Pre-competitive Division VIII-PC	This category will award one High Gold.	
CDC104	7	Chinese Dance - Competitive Division IV-C	This category will award one High Gold.	This category will award the 1st place overall with a trophy and a cash prize.
Eliana Wu & Analise Zeng, Duet	2	Chinese Dance - Duet, Trio Division III-D/T	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	In this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize. The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.
Olivia Wang & Alexa Thang, Duet	2			
Ella Cheng & Kira Hansen, Duet	2	Chinese Dance - Duet, Trio Division IV-D/T	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	The following Judge's Choice Awards will also be presented in this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> 1 Shiny Dancers Special Award 1 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Award 1 Shiny Dancers Future Star Award 1 Shiny Dancers Impact Award 1 Shiny Dancers Impressive Routine Award
Olivia Du & Olivia Chen, Duet	2			
Emilia Du & Michelle Bu, Duet	2	Chinese Dance - Duet, Trio Division V-D/T	This category will award one High Gold, one Gold, and one High Silver.	
Luna Zhang & Winnie Huang, Duet	2			
Kaylie Woo & Alyssa Woo, Duet	2			
Sophia Xu, Solo	1	Ballet - Solo Division II-S	This category will award one High Gold.	This category will award the 1st place overall with a trophy and a cash prize.
Tiffany Tang, Solo	1	Chinese Dance - Solo Division II-S	This category will award one High Gold and one Gold.	
Milly Wang, Solo	1			
Isabella Li, Solo	1	Chinese Dance - Solo Division III-S	This category will award one High Gold, one Gold, and one High Silver.	In this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> The 1st place overall will receive a trophy and a cash prize. The 2nd place overall will receive a trophy.
Chloe Yu, Solo	1			
Annabel Kwan, Solo	1			
Allie Pang, Solo	1	Chinese Dance - Solo Division IV-S	This category will award one High Gold, one Gold, and one High Silver.	The following Judge's Choice Awards will also be presented in this category: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> 2 Shiny Dancers Special Awards 2 Shiny Dancers Most Expressive Awards 2 Shiny Dancers Future Star Awards 2 Shiny Dancers Impact Awards 2 Shiny Dancers Technical Awards 2 Shiny Dancers Most Improved Awards 2 Shiny Dancers Most Spirited Awards
Candice Chen, Solo	1			
Chloe Luo, Solo	1			
Hanyi Li, Solo	1			
Caitlynn Peng, Solo	1	Chinese Dance - Solo Division V-S	This category will award one High Gold, one Gold, and one High Silver.	
Ashley Kwan, Solo	1			
Julia Tao, Solo	1	Chinese Dance - Solo Division VI-S	This category will award one High Gold, one Gold, and two High Silver.	
Sophie Yang, Solo	1			
Eileen Zhang, Solo	1			
Olivia Wang, Solo	1			
Cynthia Jia, Solo	1	Chinese Dance - Choreography VI-C	This category will award one High Gold.	
A10-1	6	Performance Supporter	n/a	Medal
A10-2	7			
P01	2			
P02	4			
P03	1			